2022 ANNUAL SUMMARY STATEMENT
E Bank

SANTOSH SAMALA
Account Number Ending in: 0743 America's Most Convenient Bank®

Dear SANTOSH SAMALA,

We are pleased to present your 2022 Annual Summary Statement.

This Annual Summary Statement itemizes transactions posted to your account during 2022 year.

To make your review as easy as possible, the Annual Summary Statement separates transactions by
type (such as dining, grocery stores, gas stations, etc.) and by monthly expenditures. Additionally,
totals are provided by month and by merchant category.

Please note, we separate your transactions according to merchant category codes that are assigned by
third parties and this information is provided for your personal use. It is our hope that this is an

invaluable tool for reviewing your finances. If we can answer any questions or be of service in any way,
please don't hesitate to contact us.

We appreciate your credit card business, and look forward to serving you in the future.

Paramita Pal
Senior Vice President
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2022 ANNUAL SUMMARY STATEMENT
E Bank

SANTOSH SAMALA

Account Number Ending in: 0743 America's Most Convenient Bank®

Frequently Asked Questions

Following are answers to some of the most frequently asked questions about the Annual Summary
Statement. If you have a question that isn't answered here, feel free to contact us.

Q: Why did | receive the Annual Summary Statement?

A: The Annual Summary Statement is designed to help you understand how and where you use your
credit card. It outlines the types of purchases you make including dining, grocery stores, gas stations
and more. This information can help you manage your finances and make your bookkeeping easier.

Q: What is included in my Annual Summary Statement?

A: It includes all transactions made from January 1, 2022 through December 31, 2022. Any
transactions made post December 31, 2022 will show up on next year's statement. For your
convenience, transactions are broken out by merchant categories and monthly activity.

Q: How are transactions assigned to categories?

A: Merchants select categories in which they would like their transactions to be listed. Please note
that since some merchants are owned by other companies, purchases may not show up as you
expect. For example, if you dine at a restaurant inside a hotel, the transaction may show up as a
hotel-lodging transaction.

Q: Do my international charges appear on the Annual Summary Statement?
A: Yes, all international charges are included. These transactions are converted into U.S. dollars at
the exchange rate on the day of the posting.
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2022 ANNUAL SUMMARY STATEMENT

SANTOSH SAMALA
Account Number Ending in: 0743

E Bank

America's Most Convenient Bank®

Monthly Summary of Transactions

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Totals

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Totals

Ly

Airline Tickets

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$0.00

Gas/Auto
Expenses

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$0.00

i@

Restaurants

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$0.00

Cash Advances

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$0.00

Vehicle Rentals

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$0.00

=55

Retail
Purchases

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$0.00

Other Services

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
36.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

$72.00

&
Y4

Entertainment
& Recreation

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$0.00

5

Medical
Expenses

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$0.00

al

Education
Expenses

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$0.00

T=N

Other
Transportation

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$0.00

0

Miscellaneous
Expenses

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
12.00

$12.00

'ﬁ_-|

Hotel/Lodging

0.00

0.00

Payments
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2022 ANNUAL SUMMARY STATEMENT
E Bank

SANTOSH SAMALA
Account Number Ending in: 0743 America's Most Convenient Bank®

Spending Summary By Category

Miscellaneous Expenses 14%

Other Services 86%

Monthly Spending Summary

36.00

28.80

21.60

14.40

7.20

0.00

January February  March April May June July August  September October November December
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2022 ANNUAL SUMMARY STATEMENT

SANTOSH SAMALA
Account Number Ending in: 0743

E Bank

America's Most Convenient Bank®

Transaction Detail

EA Other Services

Post Date Transaction Description

09/09/22 GOOGLE*DOMAINS SUPPORT.GOOGLCA
09/22/22 GOOGLE*DOMAINS SUPPORT.GOOGLCA
10/10/22 GOOGLE*DOMAINS SUPPORT.GOOGLCA
11/09/22 GOOGLE*DOMAINS SUPPORT.GOOGLCA
12/09/22 GOOGLE*DOMAINS SUPPORT.GOOGLCA

a Miscellaneous Expenses
Post Date Transaction Description
12/28/22 LATE PAYMENT FEE

kd Payments

Post Date Transaction Description

10/25/22 PAYMENT RECEIVED -- THANK YOU

Total:

Total:

Total:

$72.00

Amount

12.00
24.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

$12.00

Amount

12.00
-$48.00

Amount

48.00 PY
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